Plass

O 00 NO UL A WN P

e
= O

Parnr.

2012-11-18 KM Damer 2012

Navn
9 Vibeke Hansen

7 Inger Johanne Larsen
10 Tone Sommerseth

12 Nora Hansen

5 Jorunn Stray

11 Lajla Ellefskaas

2 Siri Sandnes

4 Kirsten Aune
8 Gro Svendsvoll
6 Hildeborg Lia
3 Bjgrg Jernaes

Nina Skoland Kaspersen
Marit Skree

Bente Farbrot

Siss Wold

Siri Gro Drivdal

Jane Pedersen

Ase Biribakken

Ellen Stallemo

Sissel @stensen
Synngve Herlofsen
Anette Bergh Frgytlog

Klubb
Ruter 7
Sggne Bk
Lyngdal BK
Vagsbygd BK
Mandals BK
Sggne BK
S¢m BK
Sggne Bk
Farsund BK
Sggne Bk
Ruter 7

Klubb

Ruter 7
Lyngdal BK
Kristiansand BK
Sggne BK
Mandals BK
Sggne BK
Farsund BK
Sggne BK
Bridge for Alle
Sggne BK
Ruter 7

Poeng
62,4
59,1
55,6
54,0
52,7
51,9
51,4
48,1
40,9
40,1
35,5
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